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1D DEBIT CREDIT BALANC > Z
CE
318.10Cr
IR ;t_:*\u3\\,1\\g.’l‘Rf}‘honCPt‘/Tl‘SB/BlllDEShFP@ybl/ 49.00 269 10Cr
‘t:*:N:A\‘I!3’:Ir‘.t.F‘d:Ol-Ni‘??O to 30-06-2020 14,00 283,100
1\ 315@a;{_ﬁ\\x‘.‘lﬂ.‘ﬂfPhon:’l‘s/\'ESH/RllLDESKPP@ybI/ 249.00 4.10Cr
e 0l S L4545 292/US IN0S34994/9950951940 1500.00 1524, 10Cr
1AL 0158 47165418/0%/DINESH A /PYTH/80585693898yb] 250.00 1224, 1007
;~.=lo.<.'::s:eucssso,fmlpnmcpe/*fsssfa:LLDESKPP@ybl/ 39.00 1245.10Cr
S1/015886096512/0R/ PhonePe/ YESB/EURONETEybl [Pay 199.00 1046, 10Cr
L3¢ “/exszusvscxe/mlafﬁmm /BARS/72979160388yb] 10.00 1076.10Cr
UP1AR/018915340382/DR/XUNAL BA/PYTH/Q991174768Yb]/ 463.00 g13.10Cr
UPTAR /015028674347 /CR/RAHUL 54/PYTH/72403098238ybl 20.00 633.10Cr
UPIN’JOH1%879548/0R1Ph0nePe/YESB/BILLDESKFP@ybl/ 49.00 584.10Cr
UP1AS/019427195072/CR/ JEETRAN /BARB/72979160388ybl 70.00 654.10Cr
UP!A".IOHEZ[SASSZ’?/DR/FhonePe/YESB/BILLDSSKPP@ybl/ 249.00 405.10Cr
10T AR 1A1Q5242 48475 /0 JaNAY 1 AJDYTN/900! 700004 8vb L 1A 00 (i Thany
UPIARAD19534520496/ DR/ KENAL By/PYIN/OO91IZ4TERD)) o & 2000 o2 <= o 1054000 -
1MPSAR/019509242538/ UBINC534994/ 9950951940 —Sestes T T T T 150000 1605.10Cr
UPIAR/019540090805/DR/KUNAL BA/PYTM/Q991174768yb)/ 1441.00 164.10Cr
UPmslol%e,eessx,ss,fcq/mvmm/ssn.'/naura:an.sham £00.00 944.10Cr
UPTAZ/019620510349/CR/JHALA PR/SBIN/99825409238ybl 550.00 1514.10Cr
UPIpa/owsscs;cns/oﬂ/Phsnepe,’vssslfuam,'ﬁreybl /Pay 219.00 1295.10Cr
UPIAQ/OI?SIO&%%SI/DH/C&SMree/ICIC/cashfree.pay@i 299.00 995.10Cr
UPIAR/019832331640/08/ PhonePe/ YESS/EURONETRyb1 /Pay 29.00 957.1¢Cr
UPIAR/019932177998/0R/ PhonePe/ YESB/EURONETeyb] /Pay 48.00 909.10Cr
UPIAR/019935517253/DR/PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPPRyb] / 149.00 740.10Cr
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0e=01-2020 u?::a'333253575151‘“Q/Bachhu R/AUSL/7728932025@ybl
02-01-2020  USIAR/D00=143¢7012/0R/AJAY XUM/BXID/ajay jonmal 1994
0&-01- 51940

?%A:.E‘.“;:E?E«C?OOB%E REFUND
UP1AR/ 000064444903 /DR/SOHAN LA/ PYTM/90017089968ybl
UBTAS/PO0E5E ] 48089/ CR/SHARKAN /UTIB/96360330630yb]

UPIAR/000736837325/DR/REXHA DE/VIIR/70235625188yb]
1AL

UP1A8/000745270480/DR/REXHA DE/V1IB/70235625188yb]
IMPSAR /000716207475 /B IN0534994 /8860651940
ATMES21£37307002025/000716182646/730702010002437

UPTAS /000905220151 /CR/SHASKAN /UTIB/9636033063eybl
UPLAB/000912414059/CR/AIAY KUM/BXID/ajayjonwal1994
NEFT:EAMI®A GEMS SBINI20010845983 47380
UP1AB/00110681725! /CR/SHARKAN /UTIB/sharwanlapraja
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1000.00 265.70Cr
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18s.70Cr
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N
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1.00 875.7¢Cr
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UPIAR/000313635318/DR/SOHAN LA/PYTM/9001708996@yb]

na DR hEATE | K o 212 20

IR i nw apm!] (;Tlo'_v . ':ugl " . "\,}?;l | weal e W .

beis SIANIeR SPE | No. DEBIT CREDIT BALARER %g;

8/F 5.4
30-12-2019  MPSAS/Q6412099065/UBINOS73078/ 1111151940 4174.00 L3 A%y
30-12-2019 Up]ﬂgf§554l5?Q05?FIDR/32233300/YESB/?2233300040627 1725.00 2068 4% r
30-12-2019 IHPSAR /936 413132698/ UBINOS73078/ 1111151940 2000.00 4T02.420r
30-12-2019 UPIng?35439850045/DR/RAJENDRﬂ/PYTNf9938565712@Ybl 1.00 4797 421
(0-12-2010 UPIAR/936426693185/DR/50100226/HDFC/50100226448341 1.00 4704.4%r
T0-10-0019 UP1AR/036413228530/0R/50100226/HOFC/ 5010026448341 1120.00 3596.42Cr
-12-2010  UPIAR/936464363226/0R/AIAY XUM/BXID/77425231686yb] 1650.00 1976, 420r
31-12-2019 POS:PhonePe Private/dSangalore Ur/936509397964 1521.00 413.4%r
31-12-0010  ATMES21637307002085/936511006680/730702010002437 300.00 115.42Cr
31-12-2019 UPIAB/9365£8752671/CRIAIAY KUM/8X1D/77425231688yb] 1150.00 1265.4Cr
31-12-2019  UPIAS/936521258998/CR/MAHESH K/CNRB/77428631268yb] 2000.00 3265.43Cr
01-01-2020 ATM Usage Charges 23.60 3241.8%Cr
01-01-2020  ATMS521637307002085/000107006921/730702010002437 3100.00 141.8%Cr
01-01-2020  IMPSAB/000111115125/UBINOS34994/9950151940 5000.00 5141.83Cr
01-01-2020  IMPSAB/000111115183/U8140534994/9950151940 5000.00 10141.83¢Cr
M1-01-7000  IMPSAR/000] 11115761 /U8 1N0534994/9950151940 2600.00 12741.8%Cr

r-:— P RS S ~{-;:.__,c-——?.—-kz.r—,-;—ﬁ.e~——=c;—«s.u=¢—:‘=~: PPNy SORE_SSER s

01-01-2020 UPIAR/000133813367/08/P.C. FIN/HDFC/pcfinancial.ra 12660.22 81.61Cr
01-01-2020 1MPSAB/000111405168/UBINOS73078/1111151940 12600.00 12681.61Cr
01-01-2020 ATMS521437207002085/000112006985/730702010002437 2500.00 10181.61Cr
01-01-2020 UPIAB/000124362862/CR/AIAY KUM/BKID/77425231688ybl 200.00 10381.61Cr
01-01-7020 UPIAB/000136555275/CR/MAHENDRA/HDFC/ 7610012782€ybl 2000.90 12381.61Cr
01-01-2020 UPIAR/00011375925L/DR/SCHAN LA/PYTH/90017089968yb] 12350.00 31.61Cr
02-01-2020 UPIAR/000232857365/CR/SHARMAN /UTIB/9636033063€y0] 92.00 123.41Cr
02-01-2020 IMPSAB/000211390788/UBINOS73078/9319351940 1.07 124.48Cr
03-01-2020 UPIAB/000302426542/CR/SHARKAN /UTIB/96360330638yb] 46.00 170.48Cr
02-01-2020 NEFT:KANIKA GEMS SBINS20003008066 47380 1900.00 2070.68Cr
1-01-2020  ATM6521637207002085/000310716516/730702010002437 1000.00 1070.68Cr
01-01-2020 IMPSAB/000311095428/U81N0524994/9950951940 5000.00 £070.58Cr
03-01-2020 UPIAR/000312880127/0R/ 77701995/ 1DF8/77701995091042 4886.00 1184.68Cr
01-01-2020 [MPSAS/000312131408/UBINGS73078/1111151940 4601.02 5785.70Cr
03-01-2020 UPIAB/000324761173/CR/AJAY KUM/BKID/T742523168@yb] 50.00 5835.70Cr
03-01-2020  UPIAR/000312008720/DR/AJAY KUM/BKID/7742523168@ybl 5750.00 85.70Cr
03-01-2020 UPIAB/O00326325649/CR/AJAY KUM/BXID/7742523163@ybl 5700.00 5785.70Cr
03-01-2020 UPIAR/000326225832/DR/SOHAN LA/PYTH/50017089968yb] 2.00 5783.70Cr
5100.00 683.70Cr
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